
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012402786
DATE : 25.06.2024

REQ TITLE : INTERLOCK SOLENOID

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0020 - H1 STORE - AWEER

CLOSING DATE : 01.07.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012402709

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 2700132844 SELECTOR SWITCH_0-1, 3 POLES, Ã#22MM SINGLE
HOLE MOUNTING, LABEL:0-1,ORDER NO:
CA10A202-620FT2, MAKE: K.NAIMER, APPLICATION:
13MW S
OLARPLANT MV SWGR

         1 EA

2 2700132835 PUSH BUTTON WITH AUX CONTACT, PLASTIC,
BLACK, AUX CONTACT: 1NO+1NC,ORDER NO: 3SB32
01-0AA11 & 3SB39 22-0AV, MAKE: SIEMENS,
APPLICAT
ION:13MW SOLAR PLANT MV SWGR

         2 EA

3 2700132838 AUXILIARY CONTACTOR RELAY, 4NO, 24V DC,
ORDER NO: 3RH1140-1BB40, MAKE:SIEMENS,
APPLICATION: 13MW SOLAR PLANT MV SWGR

         2 EA

4 2700132837 AUXILIARY CONTACT BLOCK, 4NO, ORDER NO:
3RH1911-1FA40, MAKE: SIEMENS,APPLICATION:
13MW SOLAR PLANT MV SWGR

         1 EA

5 2700132836 AUXILIARY CONTACTOR RELAY, 4NO, 110V DC,
ORDER NO: 3RH1140-1BF40, MAKE:SIEMENS,
APPLICATION: 13MW SOLAR PLANT MV SWGR

         4 EA

6 2700132840 AUXILIARY CONTACT BLOCK, 2NC, ORDER NO:
3RV1901-1C, MAKE: SIEMENS,APPLICATION: 13MW
SOLAR PLANT MV SWGR

         2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 7  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012402786
DATE : 25.06.2024

REQ TITLE : INTERLOCK SOLENOID

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0020 - H1 STORE - AWEER

CLOSING DATE : 01.07.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012402709

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

7 2700132841 AUXILIARY CONTACT BLOCK, 1NO+1NC, ORDER NO:
3RV1901-1E, MAKE: SIEMENS,APPLICATION: 13MW
SOLAR PLANT MV SWGR

         2 EA

8 2700132839 CIRCUIT BREAKER, MOTOR STARTER PROTECTOR,
SETTING RANGE: 1.8-2.5A, ORDERNO:
3RV1011-1CA10, MAKE - SIEMENS, APPLICATION:
13MW SOLAR P
LANT MV SWGR

         1 EA

9 2700132836 AUXILIARY CONTACTOR RELAY, 4NO, 110V DC,
ORDER NO: 3RH1140-1BF40, MAKE:SIEMENS,
APPLICATION: 13MW SOLAR PLANT MV SWGR

         1 EA

10 2700132851 SELECTOR SWITCH_1-2-3, 3 POLES, Ã#22MM
SINGLE HOLE MOUNTING,LABEL:1-2-3, ORDER NO:
CA10A270-600FT2, MAKE: K.NAIMER, APPLICATION:
13M
W SOLAR PLANT MV SWGR

         1 EA

11 2700132850 SELECTOR SWITCH_1-2, 4 POLES, Ã#22MM SINGLE
HOLE MOUNTING, LABEL:1-2,ORDER NO:
CA10A223-600FT2, MAKE: K.NAIMER, APPLICATION:
13MW S
OLARPLANT MV SWGR

         1 EA

12 2700132834 LED BULB, COLOR: RED, ORDER NO. 3SB39 01-1CF,         10 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 7  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012402786
DATE : 25.06.2024

REQ TITLE : INTERLOCK SOLENOID

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0020 - H1 STORE - AWEER

CLOSING DATE : 01.07.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012402709

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

MAKE: SIEMENS,APPLICATION: 13MW SOLAR PLANT
MV SWGR

13 2700132832 SIGNAL LAMP, RED, PALSTIC, ORDER NO: 3SB32
04-6AA20, MAKE: SIEMENS,APPLICATION: 13MW
SOLAR PLANT MV SWGR

        10 EA

14 2700132833 LED BULB, COLOR: GREEN, ORDER NO. 3SB39
01-1DF, MAKE: SIEMENS,APPLICATION: 13MW
SOLAR PLANT MV SWGR

        10 EA

15 2700132831 SIGNAL LAMP, GREEN, PALSTIC, ORDER NO: 3SB32
04-6AA40, MAKE: SIEMENS,APPLICATION: 13MW
SOLAR PLANT MV SWGR

        10 EA

16 2700132848 DC VOLTAGE MONITORING RELAY, 2CO CONTACT,
ORDER NO: VME420-D2, MAKE:BENDER,
APPLICATION: 13MW SOLAR PLANT MV SWGR

         1 EA

17 2700132828 MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKER, AC, 1 POLE, 1X6A,
10KA, MODEL - 5SY4106-7,MAKE- SIEMENS,
APPLICATION: 13MW SOLAR PLANT MV SWGR

         1 EA

18 2700132826 MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKER, AC, 1 POLE, 1X2A,
10KA, MODEL - 5SY4102-7,MAKE- SIEMENS

         1 EA

19 2700132827 AUXILIARY CONTACT, 1NO+1NC, MODEL - 5ST3010,
MAKE-SIEMENS, APPLICATION:13MW SOLAR PLANT
MV SWGR

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 7  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012402786
DATE : 25.06.2024

REQ TITLE : INTERLOCK SOLENOID

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0020 - H1 STORE - AWEER

CLOSING DATE : 01.07.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012402709

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

20 2700132826 MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKER, AC, 1 POLE, 1X2A,
10KA, MODEL - 5SY4102-7,MAKE- SIEMENS

         2 EA

21 2700132824 AUXILIARY CONTACT, 2NC, MODEL - 5ST3012,
MAKE-SIEMENS, APPLICATION: 13MWSOLAR PLANT
MV SWGR

         4 EA

22 2700132825 MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKER, DC, 2 POLES, 2X6A,
10KA, MODEL -5SJ5206-7XX01, MAKE- SIEMENS,
APPLICATION: 13MW SOLAR PLANT MV SWGR

         2 EA

23 2700132823 MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKER, DC, 2 POLES, 2X4A,
10KA, MODEL -5SJ5204-7XX01, MAKE- SIEMENS,
APPLICATION: 13MW SOLAR PLANT MV SWGR

         1 EA

24 2700132822 FAST TRIPPING RELAY WITH RESET, MODEL:
7PA23, 4CO, 110 VDC, MOUNTINGTYPE: FLUSH
MOUNT, ORDER NO. - 7PA2331-1, MAKE - SIEMENS,
APPLI
CATION:13MW SOLAR PLANT MV SWGR,
ADDITIONAL INFO: WITH SURFACE MOUNT BASE

         1 EA

25 2700132821 FAST TRIPPING RELAY WITH RESET, MODEL:
7PA22, 8CO, 110 VDC, MOUNTINGTYPE: FLUSH
MOUNT, ORDER NO. - 7PA2231-1, MAKE - SIEMENS,
APPLI
CATION:13MW SOLAR PLANT MV SWGR,

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 7  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012402786
DATE : 25.06.2024

REQ TITLE : INTERLOCK SOLENOID

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0020 - H1 STORE - AWEER

CLOSING DATE : 01.07.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012402709

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

ADDITIONAL INFO: WITH FLUSH MOUNT BASE

26 2700132820 FAST TRIPPING RELAY WITHOUT RESET, MODEL:
7PA27, 4CO, 110 VDC, MOUNTINGTYPE: SURFACE
MOUNT, ORDER NO. - 7PA2732-0AA00-2, MAKE - SIE
MENS,APPLICATION: 13MW SOLAR PLANT MV
SWGR, ADDITIONAL INFO: WITH SURFACEMOUNT
BASE

         1 EA

27 2700132818 HEATER, 30W, 230VAC, MODEL: 8MR2110-3B, MAKE-
STEGO, APPLICATION: 13MWSOALR PLANT MV
SWGR, ADDITIONAL INFO: LV COMPARTMENT
HEATER

         1 EA

28 2700132817 HEATER, 100W, 230VAC, A7E0088174013,
APPLICATION: 13MW SOALR PLANT MVSWGR,
ADDITIONAL INFO: MV COMPARTMENT HEATER

         2 EA

29 2700132816 LIMIT SWITCH, 1NO+1NC, XPC22, ORDR NO.
3AX4206, A7ET021920693, SIEMENS,APPLICATION:
13MW SOALR PLANT MV SWGR

         4 EA

30 2700132095 RELAY, VT GUARD, TYPE: VOLTAGE
TRANSFORMER GUARD PRO, VOLTAGE
RANGE:0-110 VAC, FREQUENCY: 50/60 HZ, MAX
OPERATING CURRENT 10A/0.2S,
 TIMEDELAY: 0.4; 1.4; 2.4; 3.4, THRESHOLD

        10 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page5 of 7  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012402786
DATE : 25.06.2024

REQ TITLE : INTERLOCK SOLENOID

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0020 - H1 STORE - AWEER

CLOSING DATE : 01.07.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012402709

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

VOLTAGE: 20; 25; 30 V, MAKE: ABB,FOR 13MW
SOLAR PLANT

31 2700132815 BREAKER INTERLOCK SOLENOID, A7E0002905233,
HUBMAGNET, 110VDC,APPLICATION: 13MW SOALR
PLANT MV SWGR

         2 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
INTERLOCK SOLENOID

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page6 of 7  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012402786
DATE : 25.06.2024

REQ TITLE : INTERLOCK SOLENOID

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0020 - H1 STORE - AWEER

CLOSING DATE : 01.07.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012402709

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page7 of 7  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


